PN: LOG-0002/0003/0004  |  REVISION No. 012  |  DATE: 2-21-2017  |  Web: www.mide.com  |  Contact: mide.com/contact-us 1 of 7
DESCRIPTION
The Slam Stick data loggers are capable of measuring
acceleration in all three axes while also measuring
temperature and pressure. The recorders are
available with two enclosure options (aluminum or
polycarbonate), different measurement ranges (±16g
to ±2,000g), and  an industry leading high sample rate

025G 500G
100G 02KG
016G
200G
Product  Measurement Range DC Option
DC      = Yes
No DC = No
Included PC = Polycarbonate
AL = Aluminum
PC = PolycarbonateLOG-0002
Enclosure MaterialStorage Capacity
2GB
8GB
1GB
8GB
LOG-0002-025G-2GB-PC       = Slam Stick X, ±025G Accelerometer, 2GB Storage Capacity, Polycarbonate Enclosure
LOG-0002-02KG-DC-8GB-AL = Slam Stick X, ±2,000G Accelerometer, added DC MEMS Accelerometer, 8GB Storage
      Capacity, Aluminum Enclosure
LOG-0003-016G-1GB-PC       = Slam Stick C, ±016G Accelerometer, 1GB Storage Capacity, Polycarbonate Enclosure
LOG-0003-200G-8GB-PC       = Slam Stick C, ±200G Accelerometer, 8GB Storage Capacity, Polycarbonate Enclosure
Slam Stick C
Example:
Slam Stick X
Example:
Slam Stick S
Example:
LOG-0004
100G
500G
2GB
8GB
AL = AluminumIncluded
LOG-0004-100G-DC-2GB-AL  = Slam Stick S, ±100G Accelerometer, 2GB Storage Capacity, Aluminum Enclosure
LOG-0004-500G-DC-8GB-AL  = Slam Stick S, ±500G Accelerometer, 8GB Storage Capacity, Aluminum Enclosure
Included with each purchase:
 • Slam Stick Lab analysis software
 • 6ft micro-USB cable
 • Mounting tape